
ADVENTURES 
The Mines Of Lithiad 
The Dark Tower 

Treasure Island 

The Ellisnore Diamond 

The Enchanted Cottage 

The Lifeboat 

Davy .Jones' Locker 

Into The Mystic 

Three Of The Best 

.J.A.Lockerby 

.J.A.Lockerby 

.J.A.Lockerby 

.J.A.Lockerby 

.J.A.Lockerby 

.J.A.Lockerby 

.J.A.Lockerby 

.J.A.Lockerby 

.J.A.Lockerby 

f.2.99 

f.2.99 

f.2.99 

f.2.99 

f.2.99 

f.2.99 

;f.2.99 

f.2.99 

f.2.99 
(Hammer of Grimmold, Mutant, 
Domes of Sha) 

Two For One 
(Challenge and Thief) 

Corti zone 

.J.A.Lockerby f.2.99 

The Darkest Road 

Whiplash and Wagonwheel 

.Jade Stone 

High Voltage 

C.Wilson 

C.Wilson SL.Hogarth 

L.Wright 

f.2.99 

f.2.99 

f.2.99 

i.2.99 

i.2.99 

i.2.99 

i.2.99 

i.2.99 

i.2.99 

i.2.99 

i.2.99 

Border Warf are 

The Adventurer 

Soul drinker 

Enday 2240 

New Arrival 

The Magic Shop 

Dr . .Jekyll and Mr.Hyde 

N.Clark S G.Tonner 

S and D.Gray 

Tower Productions 

Acesoft 

.J.Taylor 

.J.Taylor 

.Jack and The Cat 

The following compilation disks are also available and contain no less then AI.ff games each 

CIIl<ROACl-P s CJ-IJIC£.ST CUTS (Priced at ts. 99 each) 

Volune 1 Featuring 

Volune 2 Featuring 

Volune 3 Featuring 

Volune 4 Featuring 

Volune S Featuring 

Souldrinker, Domes Of Sha, The Enchanted Cottage and Ellisnore Diamond 

Enday 2240, The Hammer Of Grimmold, Davy Jones' Locker and Lifeboat 

.Jade Stone, The Magic Shop, The Mutant and The Dark Tower 

New Arrival, Treasure Island, Border Warfare and Dr.Jekyll S Mr.Hyde 

The Darkest Road, The Adventurer, Mines of Lithiad and Into The Mystic 

These titles will all require a d:a.ble-sic:Ed disk drive to operate correctly ...... sorry!! 
-----------------------------------------cur HERE ______________________________________________ _ 

NAME : POST CUE : 

AlLtESS : 

TITLES fllEDJIFJE[J : 

SEND TO --- ZEN:EI SCFTVNE, 26 9"0lLANJ TCF'S, a.JTGAlE, FD>«:W..E, ~. Cl_12 7NX 

a::JA..ITEA TYPE [] STE [] STFM MEM:1'1Y CAPACITY [] 5121c: [] 110241< [] Greater than 1'63 

ATARI ST 

SOFTWARE 



The following titles are all R.l:LIC IIJ4AIN and as such may be freely copied and passed to 
your friends ... if you have any ... however some are 'SHAFEVAFE' and as such it would be 
nice if you were to register with the author(s) and send them a small contribution .. Thanks! 

Tark - Priestess Of The High Church 
System 5 
Odieus's Quest For The Magic Slingshot 
Fast Lane 

Cola Wars (1Meg) 
Cyberscape (1Meg) 
Walker (1Meg) 
Sam Fox Slideshow 

Ghost Town Elvira II 
Mini-Adventure Lost Boys DEF 
Ooppy-world Lost Boys Mind Bomb 
Treasure Search What The Butler Saw (18) 
Tomb Of Death New Order (music) 
Sir Ramie Hobbs And The High-Level Gorilla Micro-Mix (music) 
Quest For The Holy Grail ST-Connexion (music) 
Star Portal Lost Boys CEBIT '90 
Underground Adventure Mini-Run (superb animation) 
Elven Crystals 'Pin-Ups' slideshow (18) 
Snatch and Crunch Michael Jackson (The way you make me feel) 
Crowley's Manor Michael Jackson (Bad) 
Dark Pearl Dragon's Lair (1Meg) 
Death Camp The Prisoner (1Meg) 
Invasion Whattaheck (Needs D/S drive) 
Crusade Adventure Star-Trek (speech) 
The 'Original' Adventure Snowman (1Meg) 
Hera Snowman (512k) 
Under Berkwood Equinoxe (music) 
Nethack Fantasia 
D.O.S.T. Iron Maiden (music) 
Once A King The B-I-G demo 
Wizard's Tomb Space Ace 
Time Switch Auto-Route 
The Treasure Of The New Kingdom Kylie Minogue (music) 
The Pyramid Of Muna Moonlighting 
Son Of Stagefright Batman 
The Dudley Dilemma Or.Who 
Darkness Is Forever Randall and Hopkirk 
Towers (Two disks) California Raisins (1Meg) 
Walls Of Illusion (9PG with German text) Red Dwarf 
Grand-dad and the Haley Vest Elvira I 
Grand-dad and the Search for Sandwiches (2 disks) Predator 
Operation Sunrise Robo-Cop (1Meg - Two Disks) 

Spectrum Emulator + Games (Two Disks) Starwars 
Bruce Lee 
Just For The Money (music) 
The Cuddly Demo 
The Union Demo 
Oxygene (1Meg music) 
N.A.S.A. demo 
Starwreck The Adventure 

Please note that the above items are all 'Pl.blic Omlain' and their 'quality' may vary quite 
considerably, however if the worst comes to the worst you can always format the disks and 
use them as 'blanks' ... what have you got to lose! 

All the above are priced at £1.49 each or 11-t=EE for £4 or SIX for L8 or "TillELVE for £15 

Blank disks to suit the AT.ARI range of machines are also available at the price of C7 for 10 
TEN disks. This is fully inclusive of all postage and packaging charges and includes labels. 

ATARI ST 


